

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.WP.No.9849 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04	07.07.2026	<u>NJS, J & TCDS,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner not available. List this matter along with Wp.Nos.4511 & 10651 of 2026 on 22.07.2026. Interim order granted earlier by this Court shall stand extended till the next date of hearing. _____ NJS, J _____ TCDS,J DSB	